PI
Vertical In-Line Pump
PI PI CC
PI
PI CC
PI / PI CC
Benefits
■    Water

Coupling Guard Carbon Steel - Carbon Steel -
SEALs
Seal Type CODE
Material Identification
Rotating Face/
Elastomers/
Stationary Face
Maximum
Stuffing Box
Pressures
Liquid
Range
Temp
Applications Balancing
Cartridge Type
5610 XF551XO58 Carbon/Viton/Silicon Carbide 300 psig -20°F - 190°F
Water,
Hydrocarbon, Light
Oils
Unbalanced
Outside
Balance 8B2
XF511X058 H
316/HC Carbon/Viton/Silicon Carbide 300 psig -20°F - 190°F
Water,
Hydrocarbon, Light
Oils
Balanced
Inside Type 1 BF501C1 Carbon/BUNA/Silicon Carbide 300 psig -20°F - 190°F
Water,
Hydrocarbon, Light
Oils
Unbalanced
Notes:
*RP’s choice of manufaturers.
PI / PI CC
engineering data
TEFC Three Phase TC Frame Vertical MOtors for IVP PUmps description
TEFC Three Phase TC Frame Vertical MOtors for IVP PUmps description
     1 - 100 HP -Round Body C-Flange,  For Motor >100 HP, C-Flange, and Mill off Motor Feet.
Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (IP54)
NEMA Premium Efficient Ratings From 1-500 HP
60 Hz - 230/460V (Usable on 208V).  150 HP and Larger is 460V Only
1.15 Service Factor - Continuous
Class B Temperature Rise
NEMA Design B Torques as a Minimum
Oversized Main Conduit Box Rotatable in 90 Degree Increments - Fully Gasketed with NPT Threaded
Entrance - F1 Mounted.
Designed for 40°C Ambient Temperature
Designed for 3300 ft. Elevation
Certified for Class 1, Div. 2, Groups B, C, D Temp Code T3C, Non Sparking, Non Static Fan
Bi-Directional Rotation Except 2-Pole Motors 5000 Frame and Larger which are Uni-directional
CCW Facing the Drive-End.
Cast Iron Frame, End Brackets, Fan Cover and Main Conduit Box
1045 Carbon Steel Shaft
Paint System:  Phenolic Rust Proof Base Plus Polyurethane Top Coat
Vacuum De-Gassed Re-Greasable Bearings Frames 280TS-449T/TS with Polyrex EM Grease
Double Shielded Bearings on Frames 140T-280T Pre-Packed with MULTEMP SRL Grease
Automatic Grease Discharge on Frames on Re-Greasable Motors
Labyrinth Type Metal Flinger on Both Ends for Frames 280TS-449T/TS
Cast Iron Inner and Outer Bearing Caps for Frames 280TS-449T/TS
Rubber Flinger on Drive-End for Frames 140T - 280T
Grounding Terminal Inside Main Box
Stainless Steel Nameplate
4034 Mint Way, Dallas, TX   75237, USA.
Phone: (214) 337-8780
Distributed by:
WDM Pumps has expanded its brand as an
international manufacturer of fluid handling pumps